Semester Website Notice

SEND TO DEANS EACH SEMESTER:

DEAN EMAIL LIST:
Sharpe, Lonnie <lsharpe@Tnstate.edu>; Hargrove, Samuel <skhargrove@Tnstate.edu>; Reddy, Chandra <creddy@tnstate.edu>; Melton, Robbie (rkendal1) <rmelton@tnstate.edu>; Lownes-Jackson, Millicent <mlownes@Tnstate.edu>; Harris, Michael <mharris50@Tnstate.edu>; Barredo, Ronald rbarredo@Tnstate.edu; Johnson, Gloria GJOHNSON@Tnstate.edu;




Hello Deans!
Please forward to your Department Heads! Thanks!
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